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Top 100 words Turkish

1|April Nisan
2|arm kol
3|August Agustos
4|back geri
5|bad kotu

6 |beautiful guzel

7 |beef sIgir eti
8|beer bira
9|body vucut
10|calendar takvim
11|can Yapabilmek
12|chest sandik
13|chicken tavuk
14|clock saat
15| coffee Kahve
16|come gel
17|cook pisirmek
18|december Aralik
19| Delicious! Lezzetli!
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20 |difficult zor

21|do yap

22 |doctor doktor

23 |easy kolay

24 |eight sekiz
25|employee isci, calisan, personel
26 |engineer muhendis
27 |far Irak

28 |February Subat

29 (finger parmak
30|fish balik
31|five bes

32|foot ayak
33|four dort

34 |Friday Cuma
35|go Git

36|good iyi

37|Good afternoon. Tunaydin.
38|Good evening. lyi aksamlar.
39|Good morning. Gunaydin.
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

59

Good night.

Goodbye.

hand

head

Hello.

hour

How are you?

I'm...(hame).

January

July

June

lamb

laugh

leg

make

manager

March

May

minute

Monday

lyi geceler.
Gule gule.
el

kafa
Merhaba.
saat
Nasilsin?
Ben isimim).
Ocak
Temmuz
Haziran
Kuzu
gulmek
bacak
Yapmak
yonetici
Mart
Mayis
dakika

Pazartesi
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

near

Nice to meet you.

nine

No.

November

nurse

o'clock

October

one

police officer

pork

programmer

salesman

Saturday

second

see

September

seven

Six

small

yakin

Tanigtigima memnun oldum.

dokuz

Hayir.

Kasim
hemsire

saat

Ekim

bir

polis memuru
domuz eti
programci
satis elemani
Cumartesi
ikinci

gormek

Eylul

Yedi

alti

kuguk
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

stomach

Sunday

tea

teacher

ten

Thank youl!

three

Thursday

today

tomorrow

Tuesday

two

ugly

use

water

Wednesday

week

wine

year

Yes.

mide
Pazar
Cay
ogretmen
on
Tesekkur ederim!
e
Persembe
bugun
yarin

Sali

iki

cirkin
kullanim
Su
Carsamba
hafta
sarap

yil

Evet.
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100

101

yesterday

Zero

dun

sifir



